Saturday, December 14, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt

V12002 Chance Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt

1 V16001 Abra 38. 43 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork

Vet er ans
3Pt 2Pt

Vet er ans
3Pt 2Pt

2 3

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

4

Gambl e

Gambl e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

23



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Armband Nane

PO8001
PO8006

Ar mband Nane

P12001
P12004
P12007
P12008

Ar mband Nane

P16009
P16013
P16017
P16004
P16012
P16016
P16002
P16001
P16015
P16008
P16010

Armband Nane

P22002
P22014
P22009
P22016

Ganbl e: 19 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e
Cedric 35. 87 0 3 2 2
Apri l 37.81 0 2 2 3
Ganbl e: 17 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e
T2 Absent
Beau Absent
TwW X Absent
But t ons Absent
Ganbl e: 16 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e
Rose 34. 87 2 3 2 4 20
Dodger 40. 14 0 2 4 3 20
Pi pit 39. 86 2 3 1 3
G ace No Ti ne 0 3 3 3
Roscoe 31.16 0 3 2 4
Mer No Ti ne 1 2 1 4
Gnen 35. 43 1 2 0 2
Cache 31.09 0 1 3 4
Poet 37. 38 0 1 3 4
Kona Absent
Meg Absent
Ganbl e: 16 seconds Perf ormance |11 22 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e
Edge- n- hei m 35. 41 2 2 1 2 20
Nyke 34.22 1 3 1 3 20
Jett 38.93 0 3 3 4
Enma Absent

Saturday, December 14, 2013
Performancelll Gamblers

Judge: Martin
Scor e

23
19

Judge: Martin
Scor e

Judge: Martin
Scor e

59 Qualified
45 Qualified
35
27
25
24
19
18
18

Judge: Martin
Scor e

49 Qualified
48 Qualified
28



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

4
28. 6%



Saturday, December 14, 2013

Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt
1 12010 Frenzi 37.11 2 3 2
2 12001 Super Sonic 39.54 2 3 2
3 12003 Rauri Belle 41.43 2 2 2
4 12005 Phaser 37.62 2 2 1
12002 Tres Jolie Absent
12006 Haily Absent
12008 Radar Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt
1 16012 Fi gment 34. 97 2 2 2
2 16004  Sanba 37.66 1 3 2
3 16013 Deener 34. 66 0 3 3
4 16002 Poppy No Ti e 0 2 2
16001 Dor a Absent
16008 Ritz Absent
16009 Tal os Absent
16005 Andy Boy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt
1 26004 Bounder 35. 83 0 4 4
2 26006 Ri ver 36. 62 2 2 1
3 26014 Hank 36.59 2 1 2
4 26009 Shazam 42. 35 2 3 2
26005 JoZee Absent
26010 Stitch Absent
26007 Rocky Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt
1 22010 Shei l a 35. 17 2 3 2

12 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganbl e

5 20
4 20
4
3

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganbl e

2 20
3 20
5
4

26 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganbl e

4 20
4 20
4 20
3

22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

4 20

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

60 Qualified
59 Qualified
34
30

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

52 Qualified
51 Qualified
29
20

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

56 Qualified
51 Qualified
49 Qualified
38

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

59 Qualified



o~ wWN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22036
22026
22044
22003
22016
22052
22070
22029
22057
22038
22035
22001
22011
22004
22017
22043
22028
22047
22008
22051
22049
22002
22006
22013
22015
22018
22020
22021
22027
22039
22031
22033
22045
22054
22034
22064

Li ndy
Kar ma
Mar s
Screech
Cash
Zeke

St at
Raven
Puffin
Bl aze
Ri pl ey
Royce
Sizzl e
Tagger!
Bat man
Fi xx
Tia

H j ack
W zard
Sassy
Delta
W nni e
Chno
Ace
True
Zip
Cor azon
Crave
Key
Casey
Brice
Por sche
Nakoma
PD
Zaney
Duke

33. 86
36. 58
33.74
37.81
35.31
36. 08
34.84
37.81
37.23
33. 28
28. 46
37. 36
38.19
32.34
37. 20
38.94
36. 07
38. 82
29. 54

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

47. 1%
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20
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58
58
56
55
53
52
50
49
36
35
34
30
29
28
28
25
23
23
21
19
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, December 14, 2013

Veterans Standard
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 67 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Grace 54.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, December 14, 2013
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08002 Matty 60. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08006 April 85. 07 15. 07 0 1 0 0 20. 07
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P12001 T2 Absent
P12004 Beau Absent
P12007 Twi X Absent
P12009 Ml es Absent
P12008 Buttons Absent
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16012 Roscoe 54.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 P16013 Dodger 56. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16001 Cache 62. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16015 Poet 65. 14 1.14 0 0 0 0 1.14
P16002 Gaen 57.57 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16016 Mer No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Kona Absent
P16010 Meg Absent
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Martin Gadsby
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P22014 Nyke 47.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22012 Zach 49. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22009 Jett 51. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22016 Emm Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

-
63. 6%



Saturday, December 14, 2013

Masters Standard
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 67 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12003 Rauri Belle 45.97 0. 00 0 0
2 12010 Frenzi 51.61 0. 00 0 0
12005 Phaser No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12001 Super Sonic No Tine 0. 00 0 0
12006 Haily Absent
12008 Radar Absent

D stance: 187 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 16006
2 16002
16013
16001
16005
16009
16008
16004

D stance: 192 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 26014
26009
3 26006
26004
26010
26005
26007

N

D stance: 192 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 22036

Ri co
Poppy
Deener
Dor a
Andy Boy
Tal os
Rtz
Sanba

Hank
Shazam
Ri ver
Bounder
Stitch
JoZee
Rocky

Li ndy

SCT: 63 seconds

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me TFl ts R S

54. 47 0. 00 0
55. 82 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

o o

Ti me TFl ts R S
43. 64 0. 00 0 0
44. 20 0. 00 0 0
50. 28 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent

Absent

SCT: 61 seconds Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts R S
42.97 0.00 0 0

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

Masters 16 inch Judge:

F

o o

Masters 26 inch Judge:
F

OO OoOoo

22 inch Judge:
F

0

E

= = OO

E

o o

P = OOO

0

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Martin Gadsby
E

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Martin Gadsby
E

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



2 22052 Zeke 43.53 0
3 22070 St at 45,58 0.
4 22016 Cash 48. 07 0
22035 Ri pl ey 48. 08 0.
22011 Sizzle 48. 29 0.
22004 Tagger! 50. 15 0
22017 Bat nan 50. 26 0.
22049 Delta 52. 46 0.
22028 Tia 58. 19 0
22026 Kar ma 44, 23 0.
22044 Mar s 52.76 0.
22029 Raven 46. 90 0
22001 Royce No Ti e 0.
22038 Bl aze No Tinme 0.
22043 Fi xx No Tinme 0
22010 Shei l a No Tinme 0.
22008 W zard No Tinme 0.
22003 Scr eech No Tinme 0
22002 W nni e Absent
22031 Brice Absent
22064 Duke Absent
22006 Chno Absent
22033 Por sche Absent
22015 True Absent
22045 Nakona Absent
22020 Cor azon Absent
22018 Zip Absent
22021 Crave Absent
22027 Key Absent
22039 Casey Absent
22047 H j ack Absent
22034 Zaney Absent
22054 PD Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 24
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 54.8%
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Saturday, December 14, 2013

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
V12002 Chance Absent

Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V16001 Abra 39.54 144 1+7 1+6 5 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12008 Buttons

2 P12001 T2
P12009 Ml es
P12007 Twi x
P12004 Beau

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16009
P16012
P16004
P16001
P16015
P16017
P16002
P16013 Dodger
P16008 Kona
P16016 Mer
P16010 Meg

Rose
Roscoe
G ace
Cache
Poet

Pi pit
Gren

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08002 WMatty
2 P08006 Apri

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P22012 Zach
2 P22014 Nyke

P22009 Jett
P22016 Enmma

Saturday, December 14, 2013
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

48. 95
33.11
Absent
Absent
Absent

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

46.52
49. 87
43. 65
51. 06
55. 99
42.13
20. 86
14.58
Absent
Absent
Absent

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

55. 87
61. 32

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

50. 83
41.01
Absent
Absent

I 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+3 1+7 1+7 20
1+3 1+7 1+7 0
I 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7  1+7 1+7 27
1+3 1+7 1+7 27
1+7 1+3 1+4 27
1+7 1+3 1+4 27
1+7 1+7 1+4 20
1+7 1+7 1+4 2
1+7 1+0 0
1+3 1+0 0
I 8 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 1+7 1+4 20
1+3 1+7 1+7 20
I 22 inch Judge: Martin Gadsby
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 1+7 1+4 27
1+4  1+7 1+7 9

Scor e

40 Qualified
20

Scor e

51 Super Q
47 Qualified
44 Qualified
44 Qualified
41 Qualified
23

Scor e

41 Super Q
40 Qualified

Scor e

48 Super Q
30



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 14, 2013
M aster s Snooker

Martin Gadsby

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+7

Martin Gadsby

14

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

Martin Gadsby

27
27
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

Martin Gadsby

27
20
20
14

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16006 Ri co 51. 88 1+7  1+7
2 16002 Poppy 38.90 1+7  1+7
16005 Andy Boy Absent
16001 Dor a Absent
16004 Sanba Absent
16013 Deener Absent
16008 Ritz Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12010 Frenzi 43.74 1+7  1+7
2 12001 Super Sonic 46. 23 1+7  1+7
3 12003 Rauri Belle 14.96 1+3 1+0
12006 Haily Absent
12005 Phaser Absent
12002 Tres Jolie Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 26009 Shazam 39. 22 1+4  1+7
2 26006 Ri ver No Ti e 1+7  1+7
3 26004 Bounder 50. 81 1+7  1+7
4 26014 Hank 53.42 147  1+7
26005 JoZee Absent
26007 Rocky Absent
26010 Stitch Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22008 W zard 39.95 1+4  1+7
2 22057 Puffin 46. 10 1+3  1+7

1+7
1+7

27
27

Scor e

35
29

Scor e

51 Super Q
51 Qualified
5

Scor e

48 Super Q

44 Qualified
41 Qualified
38 Qualified

Scor e

48 Super Q
47 Super Q



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22049
22016
22038
22036
22011
22035
22026
22070
22059
22003
22001
22043
22013
22058
22010
22045
22027
22054
22034
22015
22021
22018
22060
22017
22044
22064
22020
22047
22033
22039
22005
22006
22002
22067

Delta
Cash

Bl aze
Li ndy
Sizzle
Ri pl ey
Kar ma
St at
Gem ni
Screech
Royce
Fi xx
Ace
Crystal
Shei l a
Nakoma
Key

PD
Zaney
True
Crave
Zip
Nellie
Bat man
Mar s
Duke
Cor azon
H j ack
Por sche
Casey
Fiji
Chno

W nni e
Bea

52. 67
53.73
54. 36

No Ti ne

48. 32
21.48
32.30
42.08
36. 04
8.74

11. 06
17.57

No Ti ne

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
143
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
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44
44
44
41
33
24
24
23
22
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, December 14, 2013

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P0O8002 Matty 36. 79 0. 00 0 0
2 PO8006 Apri l 44. 74 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P12004 Beau Absent
P12007 Twi x Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16013 Dodger 31.48 0. 00 0 0
2 P16012 Roscoe 38. 24 0. 00 0 0
3 P16015 Poet 40. 45 0. 00 0 0
4 P16001 Cache 41. 23 0. 00 0 0
P16002 Gaen No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16017 Pipit No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16009 Rose No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16008 Kona Absent
P16010 Meg Absent
P16016 Mer Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P22002 Edge-n- hei m 29. 24 0. 00 0 0
P22014 Nyke No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P22016 Enma Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 63.6%

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0oOOo
PP, P OOOO

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified



Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 G ace 34.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Abra No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 6
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 8
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 61.5%



Saturday, December 14, 2013

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 12001 Super Sonic 28.09

2 12003 Rauri Belle 28.55
12010 Frenzi No Ti e
12002 Tres Jolie Absent
12005 Phaser Absent

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 16006 Ri co 34. 05

2 16002 Poppy 35. 82
16001 Dor a Absent
16004 Sanmba Absent
16008 Ritz Absent
16012 Fi gment Absent
16013 Deener Absent
16005 Andy Boy Absent

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 26009 Shazam 25.81
26004 Bounder No Ti e
26014 Hank No Ti e
26005 JoZee Absent
26006 Ri ver Absent
26015 divia Absent
26010 Stitch Absent
26007 Rocky Absent

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 22026 Kar ma

25.79

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Martin Gadsby

E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
Martin Gadsby
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
Martin Gadsby
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
1 Elim
Martin Gadsby
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified



2 22008 W zard 25.94 0
3 22029 Raven 26. 04 0.
4 22035 Ri pl ey 27.04 0
22003 Scr eech 28. 03 0.
22059 Gem ni 31. 17 0.
22028 Tia 34.55 0
22036 Li ndy No Tine 0.
22038 Bl aze No Tinme 0.
22057 Puffin No Tinme 0
22001 Royce Absent
22058 Crystal Absent
22002 W nni e Absent
22006 Chno Absent
22010 Shei l a Absent
22013 Ace Absent
22015 True Absent
22017 Bat man Absent
22018 Zip Absent
22020 Cor azon Absent
22021 Crave Absent
22027 Key Absent
22043 Fi xx Absent
22060 Nellie Absent
22039 Casey Absent
22033 Por sche Absent
22044 Mar s Absent
22045 Nakona Absent
22047 H j ack Absent
22054 PD Absent
22034 Zaney Absent
22064 Duke Absent
22070 St at Absent
22067 Bea Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 37
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

. 00
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. 00

00
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